
Bronze DofE Training Timetable – 2016/2017  (& Silver Direct Entrants) – COMBINED EXPS 
 

19/07/16 Tue  Meeting for new participants & parents/carers 19.00    in the Library/LRC 
 
13/09/16  - 13/12/16 Ruth will be in IT1 from 13.00 to 13.30 most Tuesdays, if you need advice. 

Come in to enrol, discuss your long-term sections & get started on eDofE 
13/09/16   Meeting IT1 2.30 – parents welcome – put your name down for Navigation 
20/09/16 – 13/12/16 Navigation Club after school – Tuesdays 2.30-3.30 
  
Christmas Holidays 
 
10/01/16  *** Ruth will be in IT1 most Tuesdays during second break*** 
 
  The two main training sessions will be in the Round Room on Saturdays 9 – 12.30: 
 
28/01/17  Sat TRAINING 1  – introduction, map skills, navigation & how to plan a route 
31/01/17 Tue ROUTE PLANNING 1   2.30 – 3.30 in IT1 
07/02/17 Tue ROUTE PLANNING 2   2.30 – 3.30 in IT1 
 
Half Term 
 
21/02/17 Tue ROUTE PLANNING 3  2.30 – 3.30 in IT1 
25/02/17  Sat TRAINING 2  – tents & cooking, first aid & emergency proceedures 
28/02/17 Tue ROUTE PLANNING 4   2.30 – 3.30 in IT1 
07/03/17  Tue ROUTE PLANNING 5   2.30 – 3.30 in IT1 
14/03/17  Tue ROUTE PLANNING 6   2.20 – 3.30 in IT1 
18/03/17 Sat DAY WALK  – including map skills, navigation & compass work All day 
21/03/17  Tue ROUTE PLANNING – extra session if necessary –  & more next term? 
 
Easter Holidays 
 
23/05/17 Tue BRONZE & SILVER PRACTICE REVISION & KIT  2.30 – 3.30 in IT1 
 
Half Term 
 
May 2017 Sat-Sun BRONZE PRACTICE EXPEDITION 
May 2017 Sat-Mon  SILVER PRACTICE EXPEDITION 
 
 
27/06/17 Tue BRONZE & SILVER REVISION  emergency procedures & route 2.30 – 3.30 IT1 
 
July 2017 Fri-Sun SILVER FINAL EXPEDITION 
July 2017 Sat-Sun BRONZE FINAL EXPEDITION 
 
11/07/17 Tue BRONZE & SILVER PRESENTATIONS – details to be confirmed 
 
 
ALL THE TRAINING & OTHER SESSIONS IN BOLD CAPITALS MUST BE ATTENDED 
IN ORDER TO COMPLETE YOUR BRONZE EXPEDITION – the SILVER expedition details 
are in italics.  (If you have problems with transport home after the Tuesday sessions, we may be able to 
arrange a minibus at a small cost.) 
 
Silver Direct Entrants must complete TRAINING 1&2 and the DAY WALK.    
ALL Silvers must complete the DAY WALK. 
 
NEW BRONZE DATES ARE IN BOLD  – please let Ruth know IMMEDIATELY if you have any 
problems with these changes. 


